
Union County Sheriff's Sale Listing for Wednesday June 11, 2025

      Case # 19-CV-0206 7057 Firenza Place  Dublin, OH 43016

Photo

Plaintiff:  US Bank Trust NA as Trustee of the LB-Cabana Aseriess IC Trust

Defendant: Mark Preston

Attorney: Anthony Schievelbein

Appraisial Amount: $599,000.00

Opening Bid: $393,335.00

Deposit: $10,000.00

Second Sale Date: June 25, 2025 @ 9:00 am

Sale Results

Sale Price:

Winning Bid:

On Line Bidding at   http://union.sheriffsaleauction.ohio.gov

Link also on the Sheriff's Wepage



Union County Sheriff's Sale Listing for Wednesday June 11, 2025

      Case # 23-CV-0061 643 Rainbow Drive, Marysville, OH 43040

Photo

Plaintiff:  Freedom Mortgage Corporation 

Defendant: Candace M Estes

Attorney: Benjamin Rodriguez

Appraisial Amount: $285,000.00

Opening Bid: $190,000.00

Deposit: $10,000.00

Second Sale Date: June 25, 2025 @ 9:00 am

Sale Results

Sale Price:

Winning Bid:

On Line Bidding at   http://union.sheriffsaleauction.ohio.gov

Link also on the Sheriff's Wepage




